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DISCLOSURE PERIOD:
THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR FINANCIAL INTERESTS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR, WHETHER BASED ON A CALENDAR YEAR OR ON
A FISCAL YEAR. PLEASE STATE BELOW WHETHER THIS STATEMENT IS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR ENDING EITHER (check one):
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PART D — INTANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY [Stocks,
(If you have nothing to report, you must write

TYPE OF INTANGIBLE

bonds, certificates of deposit, etc.]
"none" or "n/a")
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WHAT TO FILE:
After completing all parts of this form,
signing and dating it, send back
sheet (pages 1 and 2) for filing.

If you have nothing to report in
section, you must write "none" or
section(s).

Facsimiles will not be accepted.

NOTE:
MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY:
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calendar or fiscal year is not required
second Form 1 for the same year.
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IMAGE OF STRUC

Photo Date: Septemb

Lee County Property Appraiser - Online Parcel Inquiry	 Page 1 of 3

LEE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER

PROPERTY DATA FOR PARCEL 35-44-24-P1-00100.0310
TAX YEAR 2006

Parcel data is available for the following tax years:
[ 202 12	 12003 1 MA 1205 1 2006 ]

COlav
co, [ Next Lower Parcel Number I Next Higher Parcel Number I Pisplay Building Permits on this Parcel

I Display Tax Bills on this Parcel I  Tax Estimator ]

OWNERSHIP, LEGAL, SALES AND DISTRICT DATA ARE FROM THE CURRENT DATABASE.
LAND, BUILDING, VALUE AND EXEMPTION DATA ARE FROM THE 2006 ROLL.

PROPERTY DETAILS

OWNER OF
RECORD

HENDERSON R P
JR + VIRGINIA C
1314 SHADOW
LN
FORT MYERS FL
33901

SITE ADDRESS
1314 SHADOW
LN
FORT
MYERS FL 33901

LEGAL
DESCRIPTION

COUNTRY CLUB
ESTATES
PB 9 PG 51
LOT 31

[ PICTOME'Y]

TAXING DISTRICT
	

DOR CODE
090 - CITY OF FORT MYERS

	
01 - SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

PROPERTY VALUES (TAX
ROLL 2006)	 EXEMPTIONS	 ATTRIBUTES

J HISTORY CHART I

JUST	 503,570 HOMESTEAD	 25,000 UNITS OF MEASURE	 FF

http://www.leepa.org/Scripts/PropertyQuery.asp?FolioID =10183984 	 6/14/2007



-n

DOR CODE

04 - CONDOMINIUM

TAXING DISTRICT
091 - CITY FORT MYERS/DOWNTOWN
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

PROPERTY VALUES (TAX
ROLL 2006)

HISTORY CHART 1
EXEMPTIONS ATTRIBUTES

JUST	 207,000 HOMESTEAD	 0 UNITS OF MEASURE
ASSESSED	 207,000 AGRICULTURAL	 0 NUMBER OF UNITS
ASSESSED SOH	 207,000 WIDOW	 0 FRONTAGE
TAXABLE	 207,000 WIDOWER	 0 DEPTH

0
0

OWNER OF RECORD	 [ VIEWER TAX MAP [ FEW ]
RANDALL P JR + VIRGINIA C
HENDERSON PARTNERSHIP
1404 DEAN ST STE 100
FORT MYERS FL 33901

SITE ADDRESS

1404 DEAN ST 100
FORT MYERS FL 33901

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
DEAN STREET COURT COMM CONDO

DESC OR 3214/4449 + 3215/2325
UNIT:1

[ PICTOMEIRY]

Lee County Property Appraiser - Online Parcel Inquiry 	 Page 1 of 3

LEE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER

PROPERTY DATA FOR PARCEL 13-44-24-P4-02800.0001
TAX YEAR 2006

Parcel data is available for the following tax years:
[ 2001 12002 12003 12004 12005 12006 ] CO

[ Next Lower Parcel Number I Next Higher Parcel Number I Dis play Tangible Accounts on this Parcel

ail Display Tax Bills on this Parcel I  Tax Estimator ]

OWNERSHIP, LEGAL, SALES AND DISTRICT DATA ARE FROM THE CURRENT DATABASE.
LAND, BUILDING, VALUE AND EXEMPTION DATA ARE FROM THE 2006 ROLL.

tea

PROPERTY DETAILS

http://www.leepa.org/Scripts/PropertyQuery.asp?FolioID=10456040 	 6/14/2007



OWNER OF RECORD	 VIEWER ] TAX MAP [ PRINT ]
RANDALL P JR + VIRGINIA C
HENDERSON PARTNERSHIP
1404 DEAN ST STE 100
FORT MYERS FL 33901

S ITE ADDRESS

1404 DEAN ST 400
FORT MYERS FL 33901

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DEAN STREET COURT COMM CONDO

DESC OR 3214/4449 + 3215/2325
UNIT 4

PICTOMETRY

TAXING D ISTRICT

091 - CITY FORT MYERS/DOWNTOWN
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

DOR CODE

04 - CONDOMINIUM

Lee County Property Appraiser - Online Parcel Inquiry 	 Page 1 of 3

LEE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER

PROPERTY DATA FOR PARCEL 13-44-24-P4-02800.0004
TAX YEAR 2006

Parcel data is available for the following tax years:
[ 2001 12002 1 2003 1 2004 1 2005 1 2006 ]

Ii l Next Lower Parcel Number I Next Higher Parcel Number I Display Tax Bills on this Parcel I  Tax Estimator

OWNERSHIP, LEGAL, SALES AND DISTRICT DATA ARE FROM THE CURRENT' DATABASE.
LARD, BUILDING, VALUE AND EXEMPTION DATA ARE FROM . THE 2005 Ft0u..

PROPERTY DETAILS

w9
rU

ITT

0
m

PROPERTY VALUES (TAX
ROLL 2006)
	

EXEMPTIONS
H ISTORY CHART I

JUST	 214,650 HOMESTEAD

ASSESSED	 214,650 AGRICULTURAL

ASSESSED SOH	 214,650 WIDOW

TAXABLE	 214,650 WIDOWER

BUILDING	 214,650 DISABILITY

ATTRIBUTES

0 UNITS OF MEASURE

0 NUMBER OF UNITS

0 FRONTAGE

0 DEPTH

0 BEDROOMS

http://www.leepa.org/Scripts/PropertyQuery.asp?FolioID=10456043 6/14/2007



[ YAMS] TAX MAP [ PLOT ]OWNER OF RECORD

R P HENDERSON PROPERTY CO LC
- 1404 DEAN ST STE 100

FORT MYERS FL 33901

S ITE ADDRESS

BAY ST
FORT MYERS FL 33901

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

EVANS JAMES HMSTD BLK 1
PB 1 PG 23 DB 164 PG 165
AS DESC IN OR 3157 PG 4113

[ PICTOPAETR ]

TAXING D ISTRICT	 DOR CODE

091 - CITY FORT MYERS/DOWNTOWN
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY 10 - VACANT COMMERCIAL

OWNERSHIP, LEGAL, SALES AND DISTRICT DATA ARE PROM THE CURRENT DATABASE.
LAND, BUILDING, VALUE AND EXEMPTION DATA ARE FROM THE 2006 ROwLL

PROPERTY DETAILS

Lee County Property Appraiser - Online Parcel Inquiry 	 Page 1 of 3

LEE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRNSER

PROPERTY DATA FOR PARCEL 13-44-24-P4-00401.001C
TAX YEAR 2006	

CO
Parcel data is available for the following tax years: 	

P

[ 2021. 1 202 1 2003 1 2004 1 2005 1 2006 ]

[ Next Lower Parcel Number I Next Higher Parcel Number I Display Tax Bills on this Parcel I  Tax Estimator

1
111

le

PROPERTY VALUES (TAX
ROLL 2006)	 EXEMPTIONS

1 HISTORY CHART ]
ATTRIBUTES

JUST	 106,160 HOMESTEAD 0 UNITS OF MEASURE SF
ASSESSED 106,160 AGRICULTURAL 0 NUMBER OF UNITS 3,033.22
ASSESSED SOH 106,160 WIDOW 0 FRONTAGE 43

TAXABLE 106,160 WIDOWER 0 DEPTH 71

BUILDING 0 DISABILITY 0 BEDROOMS

http://www.leepa.org/Scripts/PropertyQuery.asp?Folio1D=10452615 	 6/14/2007



10 - VACANT COMMERCIAL

DOR CODETAXING DISTRICT

091 - CITY FORT MYERS/DOWNTOWN
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

PROPERTY VALUES (TAX
ROLL 2006)

j HISTORY CHART ]
ATTRIBUTESEXEMPTIONS

JUST 279,720 HOMESTEAD 0 UNITS OF MEASURE SF

ASSESSED 279,720 AGRICULTURAL 0 NUMBER OF UNITS 7,992.00

ASSESSED SOH 279,720 WIDOW 0 FRONTAGE 77

TAXABLE 279,720 WIDOWER 0 DEPTH 104

OWNER OF RECORD	 VIEWER ] Tax MAP [ ERmir

R P HENDERSON PROPERTY CO LC
1404 DEAN ST STE 100
FORT MYERS FL 33901

S ITE ADDRESS

2136 BAY ST
FORT MYERS FL 33901

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

EVANS JAMES HMSTD. BLK 1
PB 1 PG 23 DB 164 PG 165

AS DESC IN OR 3157 PG 4110

[ PICTOMETRY ]

Lee County Property Appraiser - Online Parcel Inquiry	 Page 1 of 3

LEE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRNSER

PROPERTY DATA FOR PARCEL 13-44-24-P4-00401.0010

TAX YEAR 2006

Li Parcel data is available for the following tax years:

[ 2001 1 2002 1 2003 1 2004 1 2005 1 2006 ]

tIAI Next Lower Parcel Number I Next Higher Parcel Number I Display Building Permits on this Parcel

R
Display Tax Bills on this Parcel I  Tax Estimator ]

OWNERSHIP, LEGAL, SALES AND DISTMCT DATA ARE FROM TIE CURRENT DATABASE.
LAND, BUILDING, VALUE AND EXEMPTION DATA ARE FROM THE 2008 ROLL.

PROPERTY DETAILS

COPle

ITI

0
TI

http://www.leepa.org/Scripts/PropertyQuery.asp?FoliolD= 10162337	 6/14/2007



OWNER OF
RECORD

HENDERSON
RANDALL P JR +
HENDERSON
VIRGINIA C H/W
1314 SHADOW
LN
FORT MYERS FL
33907

SITE ADDRESS

92/94 MILDRED
DR
FORT
MYERS FL 33901

LEGAL
DESCRIPTION

N 200 FT OF INLY
300 FT OF
SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4
OF SE 1/4
DESC IN OR 704
PG 876

PICTOMETRY ]

[ VIEWER] TAX MAP [ PRINT ] IMAGE OF STRUC

Photo Date: Noverrib

TAXING DISTRICT	 DOR CODE

262 - WINKLER SAFE NBHD/CLEVELAND	 48 - WAREHOUSING, DISTRIBUTION
REDEV AREA 3 	 TERMINALS 

Lee County Property Appraiser - Online Parcel Inquiry 	 Page 1 of 3

LEE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER

PROPERTY DATA FOR PARCEL 35-44-24-P3-00073.0010
TAX YEAR 2006

ii.. [ 2001 1202 1200 1 aQ04 12005 12006 [ 	 0
Parcel data is available for the following tax years:

II Next Lower Parcel Number I Next Higher Parcel Number I Display Building Permits on this Parcel 	
Oltisa

to Display Tangible Accounts on this Parcel I Display Tax Bills on this Parcel I  Tax Estimator [

LAND, BUILDING, VALUE AND EXEMPTION DATA ARE FROM THE 2006 ROLL.
OWNERSHIP, LEGAL, SALES AND DISTRICT DATA ARE FROM THE CURRENT DATABASE.

3

PROPERTY DETAILS
	

51,

http://www.leepa.org/Scripts/PropertyQuery.asp?FolioID=10184750	 6/14/2007



OWNER OF RECORD	 [ VIEWER ] TAX MAP [ PRINT ]

HENDERSON RANDALL P JR TR +
HENDERSON VIRGINIA CORBIN TR
FOR CORBIN TRUST
1404 DEAN ST #100
FORT MYERS FL 33901

SITE ADDRESS

2783 N AIRPORT RD 301
FORT MYERS FL 33907

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PAGE FIELD COMMERCIAL PARK
DESC IN INST#2005-181693
BLDG 300 UNIT 301

[ MgMal

DOR CODE

40 - VACANT INDUSTRIAL

TAXING DISTRICT

090 - CITY OF FORT MYERS

EXEMPTIONS ATTRIBUTES

HOMESTEAD

AGRICULTURAL

WIDOW

WIDOWER

DISABILITY

WHOLLY

PROPERTY VALUES (TAX
ROLL 2006)

I HISTORY CHART,'

JUST	 37,500

ASSESSED	 37,500

ASSESSED SOH	 37,500

TAXABLE	 37,500

BUILDING	 0

LAND	 37,500

0 UNITS OF MEASURE 	 SF

0 NUMBER OF UNITS 	 1,500.00

0 FRONTAGE	 0

0 DEPTH	 0

0 BEDROOMS

0 BATHROOMS

wp
J

Lee County Property Appraiser - Online Parcel Inquiry 	 Page 1 of 4

LEE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER

PROPERTY DATA FOR PARCEL 01-45-24-P2-00203.0301

TAX YEAR 2006

Parcel data is available for the following tax years:	
COP

_ )0P[ 2001 1 2002 12003 1 2004 1 2005 1 2006 ]

it
6( Next Lower Parcel Number I Next Higher Parcel Number I Display Tax Bills on this Parcel I  Tax Estimator

OWNERSHIP, LEGAL, SALES AND DISTRICT DATA ARE FROM THE CURRENT DATABASE.
LAND, BUILDING, VALUE AND EXEMPTION DATA ARE FROM THE 2006 ROLL.

PROPERTY DETAILS

9

http://www.leepa.org/Scripts/PropertyQuery.asp?FolioID=10519859
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Lee County Property Appraiser - Online Parcel Inquiry	 Page 1 of 4

LEE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER

PROPERTY DATA FOR PARCEL 01-45-24-P2-00203.0302
TAX YEAR 2006

Parcel data is available for the following tax years:
[ 2001 1 202 1 2003 1 2004 1 2005 1 2006 ]

ej Next Lower Parcel Number l Next Higher Parcel Number Display Tax Bills on this Parcel I  Tax Estimator

OWNERSHIP, LEGAL, SALES AND DISTRICT DATA ARE FROM THE CURRENT DATABASE.
LAND, BUILDING, VALUE AND EXEMPTION DATA ARE FROM THE 2006 ROW

PROPERTY DETAILS

OWNER OF RECORD	 [ VIEWER ] TAX MAP [PRINT ]

HENDERSON RANDALL P JR TR +
HENDERSON VIRGINIA CORBIN TR
FOR CORBIN FAMILY TRUST
1404 DEAN ST #100
FORT MYERS FL 33901

SITE ADDRESS
2783 N AIRPORT RD 302
FORT MYERS FL 33907

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
PAGE FIELD COMMERCIAL PARK
DESC IN INST#2005-181693
BLDG 300 UNIT 302

PICTOMETRY

TAXING DISTRICT
	

DOR CODE
090 - CITY OF FORT MYERS

	
40 - VACANT INDUSTRIAL

PROPERTY VALUES (TAX
ROLL 2006)
	

EXEMPTIONS
[ HISTORY CHART I

JUST
	

37,500 HOMESTEAD
ASSESSED
	

37,500 AGRICULTURAL
ASSESSED SOH
	

37,500 WIDOW
TAXABLE
	

37,500 WIDOWER
BUILDING
	

0 DISABILITY
LAND
	

37,500 WHOLLY

ATTRIBUTES

0 UNITS OF MEASURE	 SF
0 NUMBER OF UNITS	 1,500.00
0 FRONTAGE	 0

0 DEPTH	 0

0 BEDROOMS

0 BATHROOMS

http://www.leepa.org/Seripts/PropertyQuery.asp?FolioID=10519860 	 6/14/2007



DOR CODE

40 - VACANT INDUSTRIAL
TAXING DISTRICT

090 - CITY OF FORT MYERS

PROPERTY VALUES (TAX
ROLL 2006)

j HISTORY CHART 
ATTRIBUTESEXEMPTIONS

OWNER OF RECORD	 [ ymeR] TAX MAP [ PRINT]

HENDERSON RANDALL P JR COTR +
HENDERSON VIRGINIA CORBIN COTR
FOR CORBIN FAMILY TRUST
1404 DEAN ST #100
FORT MYERS FL 33901

SITE ADDRESS

2791 N AIRPORT RD 501
FORT MYERS FL 33907

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PAGE FIELD COMMERCIAL PARK
DESC IN INST#2005-181693
BLDG 500 UNIT 501

[ PICTOMETRY_]

JUST

ASSESSED

ASSESSED SOH

TAXABLE

BUILDING

LAND

9,500

9,500

9,500

9,500

0

9,500

HOMESTEAD

AGRICULTURAL

WIDOW

WIDOWER

DISABILITY

WHOLLY

0 UNITS OF MEASURE	 SF
0 NUMBER OF UNITS	 380.00

0 FRONTAGE	 0

0 DEPTH	 0

0 BEDROOMS
0 BATHROOMS

Lee County Property Appraiser - Online Parcel Inquiry 	 Page 1 of 4

LEE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER

PROPERTY DATA FOR PARCEL 01-45-24-P2-00205.0501
TAX YEAR 2006

Parcel data is available for the following tax years:
[ 2001 1 2002 (2003 12 .02_34 12005 12006 ]

0

!I L Next Lower Parcel Number I Next Higher Parcel Number I Display Tax Bills on this Parcel I	 ator

OWNERSHIP, LEGAL, SALES AND DISTRICT DATA ARE FROM THE CURRENT DATABASE
LAND, BUILDING, VALUE AND EXEMPTION DATA ARE FROM THE 2006 ROLL.

PROPERTY DETAILS

C

0

http://www.leepa.orgiScripts/PropertyQuery.asp?FolioID-10519838
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DOR CODE

40 - VACANT INDUSTRIAL

TAXING DISTRICT

090 - CITY OF FORT MYERS

PROPERTY VALUES (TAX
ROLL 2006)

f HISTORY CHART 1
EXEMPTIONS ATTRIBUTES

1
PROPERTY DETAILS

[ VIEWER ] TAX MAP [ PRINT ]

[ PICTOMETRY ]

OWNER OF RECORD

HENDERSON RANDALL P JR TR +
HENDERSON VIRGINIA CORBIN TR
FOR CORBIN FAMILY TRUST
1404 DEAN ST #100
FORT MYERS FL 33901

SITE ADDRESS

2791 N AIRPORT RD 502
FORT MYERS FL 33907

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PAGE FIELD COMMERCIAL PARK
DESC IN INST#2005-181893
BLDG 500 UNIT 502

JUST

ASSESSED

ASSESSED SOH

TAXABLE

BUILDING

LAND

9,500
9,500
9,500

9,500

0
9,500

HOMESTEAD

AGRICULTURAL

WIDOW

WIDOWER

DISABILITY

WHOLLY

0 UNITS OF MEASURE	 SF

0 NUMBER OF UNITS	 380.00

0 FRONTAGE	 0

0 DEPTH	 0

0 BEDROOMS

0 BATHROOMS

Lee County Property Appraiser - Online Parcel Inquiry
	

Page 1 of 4

LEE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER

PROPERTY DATA FOR PARCEL 01-45-24-P2-00205.0502
TAX YEAR 2006

Parcel data is available for the following tax years:

a:4 Next Lower Parcel Number I Next Higher Parcel Number I Display Tax Bills on this Parcel I  Tax Eskion
OWNERSHIP, LEGAL, SALES AND DISTRICT DATA ARE FROM THE CURRENT DATABASE.

LAND, BUILDING, VALUE AND EXEMPTION DATA ARE FROM THE 2008 Rots.

[ 2001 12002 12003 12004 I 201 12006 ] OA

9

ru

http://www.leepa.org/Scripts/PropertyQuery.asp?FolioID=10519839	 6/14/2007



PROPERTY VALUES (TAX
ROLL 2006)
	

EXEMPTIONS
f H ISTORY CHART I

JUST
	

9,500 HOMESTEAD.

ASSESSED
	

9,500 AGRICULTURAL

ASSESSED SOH
	

9,500 WIDOW

TAXABLE
	

9,500 WIDOWER

BUILDING
	

0 DISABILITY

LAND
	

9,500 WHOLLY

ATTRIBUTES

0 UNITS OF MEASURE	 SF

0 NUMBER OF UNITS	 380.00

0 FRONTAGE	 0

0 DEPTH	 0

0 BEDROOMS

0 BATHROOMS

TAXING DISTRICT
	

DOR CODE

090 - CITY OF FORT MYERS
	

40 - VACANT INDUSTRIAL

Lee County Property Appraiser - Online Parcel Inquiry	 Page 1 of 4

LEE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER

PROPERTY DATA FOR PARCEL 01-45-24-P2-00205.0503
TAX YEAR 2006

Parcel data is available for the following tax years:
[ 2001 1202 12003 1 2004 1 2005 1 2006 j

cj [ Next Lower Parcel Number I Next Higher Parcel Number I Display Tax Bills on this Parcel I  Tax Estimator ]

OWNERSHIP, LEGAL, SALES AND DISTRICT DATA ARE FROM THE CURRENT DATABASE.
LAND, BUILDING, VALUE AND EXEMPTION DATA ARE FROM ME 2006 ROLL.

PROPERTY DETAILS

OWNER OF RECORD

HENDERSON RANDALL P JR TR
HENDERSON VIRGINIA CORBIN TR
FOR CORBIN FAMILY TRUST
1404 DEAN ST #100
FORT MYERS FL 33901

SITE ADDRESS

2791 N AIRPORT RD 503
FORT MYERS FL 33907

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PAGE FIELD COMMERCIAL PARK
DESC IN INST#2005-181693
BLDG 500 UNIT 503

PICTOMETRY

[ VIEWER ] TAX MAP [ PRINT ]

http://www.leepa.org/Scripts/PropertyQuery.asp?Fo1ioID=10519840 6/14/2007



DOR CODE

10 - VACANT COMMERCIAL

TAXING DISTRICT

001 - NORTH FT MYERS LIGHT/FIRE

PROPERTY VALUES (TAX
ROLL 2006)H ISTORY CHART].

ATTRIBUTESEXEMPTIONS

PROPERTY DETAILS

OWNER OF RECORD

YEATTER TAD M CO-TR +
HENDERSON RANDALL P JR CO-TR
1404 DEAN ST STE 100
FORT MYERS FL 33901

SITE ADDRESS

1460 N TAMIAMI TRL
NORTH FORT MYERS FL 33903

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

TOWN OF KANTZ PB1/19 PT
BLK C + PARCEL DESC OR 1022 PG
1773 + ALL BLKB LES PT
LT 22 + 32 + 34 + 38 + 40 + LESS
2339/3152 + LESS PARCELS 0200 +
0210

VIEWER TAX MAP [ IN ]

[ PICTOMETRY]

JUST 591,040 HOMESTEAD 0 UNITS OF MEASURE AC

ASSESSED 591,040 AGRICULTURAL 0 NUMBER OF UNITS 25.72

ASSESSED SOH 591,040 WIDOW 0 FRONTAGE 0
TAXABLE 591,040 WIDOWER 0 DEPTH 0

Lee County Property Appraiser - Online Parcel Inquiry 	 Page 1 of 3

LEE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER

PROPERTY DATA FOR PARCEL 02-44-24-03-0000B.0010
TAX YEAR 2006

D:4 Next Lower Parcel Number I Next Higher Parcel Number I Display Tax Bills on this Parcel I Q	 r
C5

OWNERSHIP, LEGAL. SALES AND DISTRICT DATA ARE FROM THE CURRENT DATABASE.
LAND, BUILDING, VALUE AND EXEMPTION DATA ARE FROM THE 2008 Ras.

Parcel data is available for the following tax years:
[ ZIOLI 1 2002 1 2003 I 2111M I 2005 I 2006 j

http://www.leepa.org/Scripts/PropertyQuety.asp?FolioID= 10151349	 6/14/2007



PROPERTY VALUES (TAX
ROLL 2006)

[ HISTORY CHART [
EXEMPTIONS ATTRIBUTES

[ VIEWER TAX MAP ( PRINT IOWNER OF RECORD
YEATTER TAD M CO-TR +
HENDERSON RANDALL P JR CO-TR
1404 DEAN ST STE 100
FORT MYERS FL 33901

SITE ADDRESS

1450 N TAMIAMI TRL
NORTH FORT MYERS FL 33903

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
TOWN OF KANTZ PB 1 PG 19
BLK B PT LOTS 32 + 34 DESC
IN OR 1670 PG 1265

DOR CODE
10 - VACANT COMMERCIAL

TAXING DISTRICT
001 - NORTH FT MYERS LIGHT/FIRE

[ PICTOMETRY

JUST

ASSESSED

ASSESSED SOH
TAXABLE

BUILDING

LAND

161,500 HOMESTEAD
161,500 AGRICULTURAL
161,500 WIDOW
161,500 WIDOWER

0 DISABILITY
161,500 WHOLLY

0 UNITS OF MEASURE	 SF

0 NUMBER OF UNITS	 32,300.00
0 FRONTAGE	 0
0 DEPTH	 0
0 BEDROOMS

0 BATHROOMS

Lee County Property Appraiser - Online Parcel Inquiry
	

Page 1 of 3

LEE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER

PROPERTY DATA FOR PARCEL 02-44-24-03-0000B.0320
TAX YEAR 2006

Parcel data is available for the following tax years:
EL [ 2L11 M. 1 2003 1 2004 1 205 1 2006 ]
1.5

Next Lower Parcel Number I Next Higher Parcel Number I Display Tax Bills on this Parcel I  Tax Estimator

OWNERSHIP, LEGAL, SALES AND DISTRICT DATA ARE FROM THE CURRENT DATABASE.
LAND, BUILDING, VALUE AND EXFJ/PTION DATA ARE FROM THE 2006 ROLL.

PROPERTY DETAILS

http://www.leepa.org/Scripts/PropertyQuery.asp?FolioID= 10151364	 6/14/2007



[ Dom] TAx MAP [ PRINT ]OWNER OF RECORD
YEATTER TAD M CO-TR +
HENDERSON RANDALL P JR CO-TR
1404 DEAN ST STE 100
FORT MYERS FL 33901

SITE ADDRESS

1456 N TAIWAN TRL
NORTH FORT MYERS FL 33903

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
TOWN OF KANTZ
PB 1 PG 19
DESC IN OR 2955 PG 3468

DOR CODE
10 - VACANT COMMERCIAL

TAXING DISTRICT
001 - NORTH FT MYERS LIGHT/FIRE

PICTOMETRY

Lee County Property Appraiser - Online Parcel Inquiry Page 1 of 3

LEE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER

PROPERTY DATA FOR PARCEL 02-44-24-03-00001.0210
TAX YEAR 2006

Parcel data is available for the following tax years:
[ 2001 1 2002 1 2003 1 2004 1 2005 1 2006 ]

COpy
irk [ Next Lower Parcel Number I Next Higher Parcel Number I Display Tax Bills on this Parcel I  Tax Estimator]

OWNERSHIP, LEGAL, SALES AND ['STRICT DATA ARE 'FROM THE CURRENT DATABASE.
LAND, BIALDING, VALUE AND EXEMPTION DATA ARE FROM THE 2008 ROLL.

PROPERTY DETAILS
	

ti

3

TI

PROPERTY VALUES (TAX
ROLL 2006)
	

EXEMPTIONS
f HISTORY CHART I

JUST
	

232,050 HOMESTEAD
ASSESSED
	

232,050 AGRICULTURAL
ASSESSED SOH
	

232,050 WIDOW
TAXABLE
	

232,050 WIDOWER
BUILDING
	

0 DISABILITY
LAND
	

232,050 WHOLLY

ATTRIBUTES

0 UNITS OF MEASURE

0 NUMBER OF UNITS
0 FRONTAGE
0 DEPTH

0 BEDROOMS

0 BATHROOMS

SF

46,409.00
0

0

http://www.leepa.org/Scripts/PropertyQuery.asp7Folio1D-10443152 6/14/2007



Next Lower Parcel Number I Next Higher Parcel Number I Display Tax Bills on this Parcel I  Tax Estimator
yj

OWNERSHIP, LEGAL, SALES AND DISTRICT DATA ARE FROM THE CURRENT DATABASE.
LAND, BUILDING, VALUE AND FJCHIPTION DATA ARE FROM TIE 2006 ROLL. 	 2

DOR CODE
10 - VACANT COMMERCIAL

TAXING DISTRICT

001 - NORTH FT MYERS LIGHT/FIRE

PROPERTY VALUES (TAX
ROLL 2006)

[ HISTORY CHART 
ATTRIBUTESEXEMPTIONS

JUST 201,150

ASSESSED 201,150
ASSESSED SOH 201,150

TAXABLE 201,150

BUILDING 0

LAND 201,150

HOMESTEAD

AGRICULTURAL
WIDOW
WIDOWER

DISABILITY

WHOLLY

0 UNITS OF MEASURE

0 NUMBER OF UNITS
0 FRONTAGE

0 DEPTH

0 BEDROOMS
0 BATHROOMS

SF

40,230.00
0

0

PROPERTY DETAILS

OWNER OF RECORD	 [ VIEWER ] TAX MAP [ Emu]

YEATTER TAD M CO-TR +
HENDERSON RANDALL P JR CO-TR
1404 DEAN ST STE 100

FORT MYERS FL 33901

SITE ADDRESS

1474 N TAMIAMI TRL
NORTH FORT MYERS FL 33903

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
TOWN OF KANTZ
PB 1 PG 19
DESC IN OR 2955 PG 3464

[ P ICTOMETRY ]

Lee County Property Appraiser - Online Parcel Inquiry 	 Page 1 of 3

LEE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER

PROPERTY DATA FOR PARCEL 02-44-24-03-00001.0200
TAX YEAR 2006

Parcel data is available for the following tax years:
[ 2001 1 2002 1 2003 I 2004 1 2005 1 2006 ]

Copy

s.

t

0
-T1

http .//www.leepa.org/Scripts/Property Query .asp?FolioID-10443151
	

6/14/2007



408,300

EXEMPTIONS

0 408,300
	

000X

ACCOUNT NUMBER

1858186

JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.
CITRUS COVX7YTAXCOLLE

•
2006 REAL ESTATE

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ESCROW CD ASSESSED VALUE TAXARI E VALUE	 MIRAGE CODE

Es 
c 

o
z

ri Ca 71
0 8 0

c 6m m

m• 

m
m xi

m
•• 0

0
In

R 

5 - 58745 1073847.0000
202020	 24000
THE NW1/4 OF SE1/4 AND THAT PT 0
F THE E 300 FT OF SW1/4 OF 5E1/4
LYING N OF SR 480 DESCR IN 0 R
BK 415 PG 337 & OR BK 1701 PG
See Tax. Roll for extra legal. 

CITRUS 41 LLC
PO BOX 1631
FORT MYERS FL 33902-1631

lllll 111111111111111111111111111111111111111    

AAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100 • INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298 • (352) 341 -6509
'ADVALOREMTAXES

General County
General Fund
Trans ortation Trust
Health Dept.
Library
Fire District
Schools Discretionary
Schools Capital Outlay
Schools Local Req'd Effort
Hospital
SWFWMD Withlacoochee
General
Withlacoochee
Mosquito Control

5. 681
.8541
.1085
.3333
.4810
.6530

1.8000
5.0140
.9200

.4220

.2650

.1200 00p

2,191.80
348.73
44.30
136.09
196.39
266.62
734.94

2,047.22
375.64

ir 172.30
108.20
49.00  

ADVALOREM

•

 TAXES I	 $6,671.23TOMMAMLLAGE 16.3390

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS $6,671.23
See reverse skis for 	 )
Impoitanthlfortnadon.       

IF PAID BY Nov 30
6,404.38

Dec 31
6,471.08

Jan 31
6,637.61

Feb 28
6,804.62

Mar 91
8,671.23       

Z-1



ACCOUNT NUMBER

1858186

S
rn

2

O

z0	 z
TI	 m080

c-6mmc(1mmys,,
fl	 M
•	 0

a
9)

O

General County
General Fund 5.	 681
Transportation Trust .8541
Health Dept. .1085
Library .3333
Fire District .4810
Schools Discretionary .6530
Schools Capital	 Outlay 1.8000
Schools Local	 Req'd Effort 5.0140
Hospital .9200
SWFWMD Wi thlacoochee
General .4220
With/acoochee .2650
Mosquito Control .1200 00Py

2,191.80
348.73
44.30
136.09
196.39
266.62
734.94

2,047.22
375.64

172.30
108.20
49.00

TOTAL MILLAGE 16.3390 AD VALOREM TAXES I	 $6 , 671 .23

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2006 REAL ESTATE
CITRUS COUUTY TAX COLLEdOR	 NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
JANICt A. WAHREN C.F.C.

ESCROW CD ASSESSED VALUE TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE CODEEXEMPTIONS

0 408,300
	

000X408.300  

5 - 58745 1073847.0000
202020	 24000
THE NW1/4 OF SE1/4 AND THAT PT 0
F THE E 300 FT OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4
LYING N OF SR 480 DESCR IN 0 R
BK 415 PG 337 & OR BK 1701 PG
See Tax. Roll for extra legal. 

CITRUS 41 LLC
PO BOX 1631
FORT MYERS FL 33902-1631

1.111.11.1.1.11 ..... 1.11.11,16AndhAmOhdd    

MAILINGADDRESS:210N.APOPKAAVE.,SUITE100 • INVERNESS, FL34460-4298e(352)341-6509
AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS     

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS 66,671.23
See reverse side for	 )
Important Information.    

IF PAID BY Nov 30
6,404.38

Dec 31
6,471.09

Jan 31
6,537.81

Feb 28
6,604.52

Mar 31
6,671.23       

lL

CJ

_J

S



Page 1 of 2

Janice A. Warren 352-341-6509	 2007 REAL ESTATE

CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
210 N. APOPKA AVE. STE. 100

INVERNESS, FL 34450

Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-ad Valorem As

DUPLICATE BILL

Account Number
1858186

I Escrow Cd IIAssessed value I

398,500

I Exemptions I
0

I Taxable value I

398500

CITRUS 41 LLC
PO BOX 1631
FORT MYERS, FL 33902

06619 E STAGE COACH
THE NW1/4 OF SE1/4 AND THAT PT OF
THEE 300 FT OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4
LYING N OF SR 4
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

AD VALOREM TAXES

Taxing Authority	 Millage Rate

001 General County
Fire District	 0.4566
General Fund	 5.1011
Health Dept.	 0.0980
Library	 0.3102
Transportation Trust	 0.6925

028 Schools Discretionary 	 0.6460
029 Schools Capital Outlay 	 2.0000
030 Schools Local Req'd Effort	 4.7670
02A SWFWMD Withlacoochee

General	 0.3866
Withlacoochee	 0.2308

003 Mosquito Control 	 0.1174
033 Hospital	 0.8999

Exemption Amt	 Taxable Value

Total Millage: 15.7061	 Ad Valorem Taxes: 56,25

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
Levying Authority 	 Rate

Non-ad Valorem Assessments: St
COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: $6,258.87

Janice A. Warren 352-341-6509
CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

210 N. APOPKA AVE. STE. 100
INVERNESS, FL 34450

2007 REAL ESTATE

Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-ad Valorem As

DUPLICATE BILL    

IEscrow Cd II Assessed value I
398,500

I Exemptions I
0

ITaxable value I
398500

Account Number
1858186

CITRUS 41 LLC
	

06619 E STAGE COACH
PO BOX 1631
	

THE NW1/4 OF 5E1/4 AND THAT PT OF
FORT MYERS, FL 33902
	

THEE 300 FT OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4
LYING N OF SR 4

https://www.citrus.county-taxes.com/tcb/app/re/accounts 6/18/2009



Page 2 of 2

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

MUST PAY BY CASH, CASHIER CK,
OR MONEY ORDER

Paid 11/14/2007 Rcpt # 009-07-00010196 6008.52

•

https://www.citrus.county-taxes.com/tcb/app/re/accounts 	 6/18/2009



8.5000

5.1780
2.0000

.5100

.2210

.4220
.1950

5.0000

001 COUNTY GENERAL
002 SCHOOL

GENERAL FUND
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT
BASIC DISCRETIONARY
SUPPL DISCRETIONARY

1011 SOUTHWEST FLORIDA WATER MGMT
DISTRICT
PEACE RIVER BASIN

310 TOWN OF LAKE PLACID 

338,000 50

CHARLES L BRYAN	 2006 REAL ESTATE •	 01758360000
TAXES AND NON•AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

EXEMPTIONS

0

TAXABLE VALUE

336,000

MILLAGE CODE

50

0066996 01 AT 0:308 ••A4JT0 T4 0 0898 33901 -

1.11011.1.1.11 	 ILLHAAJJABIAILJA
STOCKMAN WM E + MARRIKKA M ET
AL +

U.. HENDERSON VIRGINIA C TRUSTEE +
0 1404 DEAN ST STE 100s FT MYERS FL 33901-2858

2,856.00

1,739.81
672.00
171.36
74.26

$7,400.74,AD VALOREM VANEDTout MILLAGE 22.0280

AMOUNTEVYING AUTHORITY
NON-AD VALOREM

RATE

073 LAKE PLACID FIRE VACANT LOT

NON-AD VALOREM ASEMSEMENTS

3.00

$3.00
n 'ISr mor	 forCOMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS $7,403.74 Importent Infon

S
nation.

WV 30 2006 DEC 31 2006 JAN 31 2007 FEB 28 2007 MAR 31 2007 April 1st Taxes
7,107.59 7,181.63 7,255.67 7,329.70 7,403.74 are Delinquent

IF PAID.
RV

ESCROW CD

NOTICE OF 
RE
AD VALOW	

017583 
DENTSAND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2008	 AL__E 

ASSESSED VALUE

'363629-03000000120	 214 
6749018138

MOM D
TOCKMAN WM E + MARRIKKA M ET
61_ +
IENDERSON VIRGINIA C TRUSTEE +
404 DEAN ST STE 100
T MYERS FL 33901-2858

Y pM U.S FUNDS TO CHARLES I.. BRYAN TAX COLLECTOR •

338,000

00000544 ROY-PENDARVIS
LAKE JUNE OAKS
P6 16-PG 63
LOT 12
1.37  AC

CON - • AVE •	 FL

t a Lai I.. *As .111 n 4.• -41

• ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD

18382915300000120	 214 338,000

CHARLES L BRYAN
HIGHLANDS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER EXEMPTIONS TAXABLE VALUE	 MILLAGE CODE

00000544 ROY PENDARVIS
LAKE JUNE OAKS
PB 18-PG 63
LOT 12
1.37 AC

141.79
65.52

1,680.00.

AD VALOREM TAXED

0

ASSESSED VALUE

N

-n
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